
2nd International circuit ART FIESTA 2024 

 GEORGIA – MOLDOVA - LATVIA 
FIAP 2024/084-085-086 / PSA 2024-1039 / GPU L240033 / UAFM 2024-01 / IIG 2024-65 / APG 01/2024 / PHOTOLIFE 01/2024 / IAAP 2024/047 

 
Grand Prix - Lorenzo Di Candia, Italy  

 

APG Green Badge for the Best Author of the circuit: Lorenzo Di Candia, Italy 
 

Circuit Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Wai Por Leung, Hong Kong, SMILING SHEEP SELLER  
 

Special DIPLOMA&PLAQUETTE for Group: 

I PLACE - IIG (India International Group) (India) 

II PLACE – Photography Voyagers (Turkiye) 

 

2nd  International salon Georgia Fiesta 2024 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

 
FIAP Blue Badge for the Best Author of the salon: Irene Ehrenreich, Austria 

 
Salon Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Joydeep Deb, India, JEANS GULLEY 

 
Section A - Open Color: 

1 Sophie Pouillon France BASSIN DE LUMIERE VENISE FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Fisun Arabaci Turkiye BREAK FREE PSA Gold Medal 

3 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy POOL GPU Gold Medal 

4 Marcel Van Balken Netherlands FREEBIRD Salon Gold Medal 

5 Michael Strapec Ireland HERE COMES ALEX APG Gold Medal 

6 Subrata Bysack India FLOWER MOUTH Salon Silver Medal 

7 Normunds Kaprano Latvia WHITE SHEEP APG Silver Medal 

8 Ovi D Pop Romania OPPOSITE IAAP Silver Medal 

9 Viktoria Lyubchenko Ukraine SOFIA Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Quang Vinh Dang VietNam DUONG DI BO #  7 APG Bronze Medal 

11 Christian Blondel France DANS LA RUELLE 2 FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Aleksandr Zamyatin Russia SNAKE FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Istvan Kerekes Hungary OLD MAN AND THE CAT PSA HM ribbon 

14 Siu Chuen Young Hong Kong ELEPHANT ME PSA HM ribbon 

15 Africa Marquez Spain VENDEDORA DE MAIZ GPU HM ribbon 

16 Victor Eugen Mihai - Vem Romania LAST SUPPER PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

17 Lajos Csaki Hungary THE COFFEE PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 George Yiallouris Cyprus THE RED DOT IIG HM ribbon 

19 Niklaus Fringeli Switzerland NELLY_24_2_COLOR APG HM ribbon 

20 Alexis Saveriades Cyprus EARLY SUPPER MEAL APG HM ribbon 

21 Cheung Hung Li Hong Kong JUMP AND CROSS 01 APG HM ribbon 

22 Nora Shalan Qatar DOHA MOUNTAINS Salon Diploma 

23 Michal Nega Czech Republic BALET-5 Salon Diploma 

24 Joydeep Deb India LIFE IN BUBBLES Salon Diploma 

25 Irene Ehrenreich Austria VIKTORIA R 4813 Salon Diploma 

26 Pascal Meerpoel Belgium FANNY DANCING IN THE FORT 1 Salon Diploma 



27 Carlos Cabral Portugal SLEEK CURVED LINES Salon Diploma 

28 Debanjan Das India SALT WORKERS 0534 Salon Diploma 

29 Sumit Bose India DEPTH OF EYE Salon Diploma 

30 Min Li China THE VEIN OF EARTH5 Salon Diploma 

31 Zsuzsanna Toth-Szogi Hungary ICY Salon Diploma 

32 Tomasz Okoniewski Poland ZBYSZEK SMOKER Salon Diploma 

33 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea DESIGN STREET Salon Diploma 

 

Section B - Open Monochrome: 

1 Danlei Ye Canada A VISIT TO CUBA19 FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Hasan Hulki Muradi Turkiye FEBRUARY IN ISTANBUL PSA Gold Medal 

3 Marcel Van Balken Netherlands CRANK Salon Gold Medal 

4 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine LINES OF LIGHT APG Gold Medal 

5 Ovi D Pop Romania THE SULTAN GPU Silver Medal 

6 Michael Strapec Ireland CROWN OF THORNS Salon Silver Medal 

7 Janos Eifert Hungary THREE MOVEMENTS APG Silver Medal 

8 Lajos Csaki Hungary MEA CULPA Salon Bronze Medal 

9 Barbara Schmidt Germany START WALKING APG Bronze Medal 

10 Michal Nega Czech Republic SPIRAL-STAIRS_1 IAAP Bronze Medal 

11 Oktay Demirkesen Turkiye ART GALLERY FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar FLOWER MUSEUM BW FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Amit Kumar Saha India POTTERY PSA HM ribbon 

14 Subham Banerjee India TRIBAL BODY PAINTING 3 PSA HM ribbon 

15 Nikhil Paul India THE BIG BOW IIG HM ribbon 

16 Im Kai Leong Macau UKRAINE BEAUTY 13 GPU HM ribbon 

17 Subhasish Bhandari India EGYPTIAN PRINCESS 02 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Oleksandr Plaksin Ukraine THEATER PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Normunds Kaprano Latvia BY THE WINDOW APG HM ribbon 

20 Pascal Meerpoel Belgium VANESSA IN BLACK 1 APG HM ribbon 

21 Barbara Jenkin England FIR CONE LADY APG HM ribbon 

22 Irene Ehrenreich Austria RUNA 81020326 Salon Diploma 

23 Istvan Kerekes Hungary SILVIA 105 YEAR OLD Salon Diploma 

24 Sanjoy Bhattacharya India FEATHER TOUCH Salon Diploma 

25 Ufuk Urgun Turkiye BEHOLD Salon Diploma 

26 Udayan Sankar Pal India BOWLED OVER Salon Diploma 

27 Ozlem Daglı Celebi Turkiye MYSTERY Salon Diploma 

28 Joan Gil Spain ARIADNA CON ANTIFAZ Salon Diploma 

29 Kai Hay Clement Law Hong Kong FACADE BW 1 Salon Diploma 

30 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy DESOLATA 1 Salon Diploma 

31 Mehmet Cevik Turkiye AYAKKABI USTADI Salon Diploma 

32 Pavle Kovac Bosnia & Herzegovina AT SCHOOL 1 Salon Diploma 

33 Balachandder SK India KRISHNA Salon Diploma 

 

Section C – Photo Travel: 

1 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy LO JUNNO FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine СHRISTENING PSA Gold Medal 

3 Yuen Yee NG Hong Kong SANCTUARY IIG Gold Medal 

4 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates MARBLE MOSQUE REFLECTION Salon Gold Medal 



5 Ahter Atakan Turkiye GANJ APG Gold Medal 

6 Ramazan Unver Kaya Turkiye UST_USTE IAAP Gold Medal 

7 Diana Chan Hong Kong MAGICAL BLUE Salon Silver Medal 

8 Rajesh Muthuswamy India TOWER BRIDGE LONDON APG Silver Medal 

9 Tomasz Okoniewski Poland KORCZYNA AND THE WAY OF THE CROSS Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Eva Lambropoulou Greece TSOLIADES OF GREECE 2023 APG Bronze Medal 

11 Tamas Petocz Hungary THE WOMAN IN PINK FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Zsuzsanna Jaszenak Hungary THE MONASTERY FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Ricos Andreas Gregoriou Cyprus AYIA NAPA PORT PSA HM ribbon 

14 Marcel Van Balken Netherlands HALLGRIMSKIRKJA PSA HM ribbon 

15 Im Kai Leong Macau CROWDED RAILWAY STATION 21 GPU HM ribbon 

16 Sha Ma Hong Kong HALLSTATT IN SNOW IIG HM ribbon 

17 Albert Maramis Indonesia SAINT CHARLES CHURCH VIENNA PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Harry Kraus Germany ABU DHABI 2 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Odd Magne Johansen Norway BRYGGEN EN MARSDAG APG HM ribbon 

20 Deepak K Biswas India VARANASI RIVER BANK APG HM ribbon 

21 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar HISTORY APG HM ribbon 

22 Gottfried Catania Malta BLED CASTLE 2 Salon Diploma 

23 Mrinal Sen India THE DAY BEGINS Salon Diploma 

24 Carlos Cabral Portugal MOLICEIRO BOATS, AVEIRO Salon Diploma 

25 Africa Marquez Spain BRILLA EL SOL EN AGRA Salon Diploma 

26 Ozlem Daglı Celebi Turkiye SOKAK Salon Diploma 

27 Debojyoti Ghosh India PRAYER OF EID 01 Salon Diploma 

28 Oktay Demirkesen Turkiye WATER TEMPLE Salon Diploma 

29 Abhijit Pal India DISKIT Salon Diploma 

30 Kai Hay Clement Law Hong Kong VENICE BY NIGHT Salon Diploma 

31 Ovi D Pop Romania ICE CHURCH 02 Salon Diploma 

32 Oleg Zhylin Ukraine SVATY MARTIN NA KARLOVE MOSTE Salon Diploma 

33 Ufuk Urgun Turkiye EFES ANCIENT CITY Salon Diploma 

 

2nd International salon Moldova Fiesta 2024 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

 
FIAP Blue Badge for the Best Author of the salon: Phillip Kwan, Canada 

 
Salon Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Michael Strapec, Ireland, THIS IS JULIE 

 

Section A - Open Color: 

1 Ovi D Pop Romania BLUE BALLOONS FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Cheung Hung Li Hong Kong JUMP AND CROSS 01 PSA Gold Medal 

3 Siu Chuen Young Hong Kong ELEPHANT ME GPU Gold Medal 

4 Quang Vinh Dang VietNam LUOI CA TREN BIEN Salon Gold Medal 

5 Tanmoy Das India RED LILY COLLECTOR 01 UAFM Gold Medal 

6 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy POOL Salon Silver Medal 

7 Normunds Kaprano Latvia BEHIND THE WINDOW UAFM Silver Medal 

8 Wei Ye China 2019 HARVEST MAP IAAP Silver Medal 

9 Chau Kei Checky Lam Hong Kong COMFORTABLE SPA MONKEYS Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Suniel Marathe India SHADOWED BEAUTY UAFM Bronze Medal 



11 Nikhil Paul India BLACK DIAMOND WITH BUTTERFLY FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Diana Chan Hong Kong SWAN LAKE FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Alexis Saveriades Cyprus MORNING GROUP EXERCISE AT SEA PSA HM ribbon 

14 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine THOSE WHO RUN IN WAVES PSA HM ribbon 

15 Min Li China THE VEIN OF EARTH5 IIG HM ribbon 

16 Zsuzsanna Toth-Szogi Hungary ICY GPU HM ribbon 

17 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea TERRACED FIELD 05 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Sanjoy Bhattacharya India STRETCH MARKS PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Ching Ching Chan Hong Kong AIRBORNE BLISS APG HM ribbon 

20 Florentino Molero Gutierrez Spain AJUSTES APG HM ribbon 

21 Africa Marquez Spain VENDEDORA DE MAIZ APG HM ribbon 

22 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar MIDDLE CIRCLE Salon Diploma 

23 David Somali Chow Indonesia AMAZING CYPRESS SWAMPS Salon Diploma 

24 Jim Stevenson Scotland FROSTY SISTERS Salon Diploma 

25 Im Kai Leong Macau FISHING 31 Salon Diploma 

26 Hai Vu VietNam HAI CHE XUAN Salon Diploma 

27 Tze Yuen Lee Hong Kong BIBLE STUDY Salon Diploma 

28 Alev Iyibudar Turkiye HARMONY Salon Diploma 

29 Debanjan Das India SALT WORKERS 0534 Salon Diploma 

30 Subrata Bysack India LUNCH PREPARATION AT CW Salon Diploma 

31 Vivek Joshi India GREEN RED ART Salon Diploma 

32 Bob Chiu USA RURAL LIFE IN ETHIOPIA51 Salon Diploma 

33 Harald Lundstein Norway STARGATE Salon Diploma 

 

Section B - Open Monochrome: 

1 Marcel Van Balken Netherlands RUNNER FIAP Gold medal 

2 Tapas Kumar Paul India OPPOSITE EYE STATE PSA Gold Medal 

3 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine GIRL WITH BAMBOO IAAP Gold Medal 

4 Im Kai Leong Macau BREAKOUT 3 Salon Gold Medal 

5 Marian Plaino Romania ARI TRIBE UAFM Gold Medal 

6 Leonardus Depari Singapore BOY AND THE BOAT IIG Gold Medal 

7 Cheung Hung Li Hong Kong WATCH Salon Silver Medal 

8 Victor Eugen Mihai - Vem Romania UMBRELLA UAFM silver Medal 

9 Debojyoti Ghosh India FUN WITH MUD Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea FOG OF CASTLE UAFM Bronze Medal 

11 Nikhil Paul India THE BIG BOW FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Istvan Kerekes Hungary SILVIA 105 YEAR OLD FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Michael Strapec Ireland FANNY V. PSA HM ribbon 

14 Sha Ma Hong Kong FISHERMAN PSA HM ribbon 

15 Sanjoy Bhattacharya India MAGNIFICENT SEVEN IIG HM ribbon 

16 Wai Por Leung Hong Kong SMILING SHEEP SELLER GPU HM ribbon 

17 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy DESOLATA 1 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates BE WITH ME PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Suniel Marathe India CROSSED OPPOSITE APG HM ribbon 

20 Ngar Shun Victor Wong Hong Kong JOY IN THE FIELD APG HM ribbon 

21 Ozlem Daglı Celebi Turkiye MYSTERY APG HM ribbon 

22 Christina Tam Hong Kong OX RUNNING Salon Diploma 

23 Janos Eifert Hungary THREE MOVEMENTS Salon Diploma 

24 Liz Hardley New Zealand FLYBOARDING SPIRAL Salon Diploma 



25 Ching Ching Chan Hong Kong THE RESILIENT GAME Salon Diploma 

26 Subrata Bysack India FUN DRINK TOGETHER Salon Diploma 

27 Dhiman Nath India RIYA-018 Salon Diploma 

28 Chi Pan Chan Macau LANDSCAPE Salon Diploma 

29 Rucsandra Calin Romania THE BRIGHT SIDE Salon Diploma 

30 Wei Ye China PAST YEARS Salon Diploma 

31 Oksana Labiak Ukraine IT'S DAWNING... Salon Diploma 

32 Chen Hao Kiang Taiwan HANDICAPPED LONG JUMP Salon Diploma 

33 Mehmet Cevik Turkiye AYAKKABICI Salon Diploma 

 

Section C – Photo Travel: 

1 Ngar Shun Victor Wong Hong Kong FAIRYLAND FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Ovi D Pop Romania THE MONK PSA Gold Medal 

3 Ricos Andreas Gregoriou Cyprus AYIA NAPA PORT Salon Gold Medal 

4 Sha Ma Hong Kong TRAIN IS COMIMG 2 UAFM Gold Medal 

5 Jozsef Szabo Hungary HELICOID IIG Gold Medal 

6 Andrew Swinfield Australia FLORAL FORAY Salon Silver Medal 

7 Debojyoti Ghosh India PRAYER OF EID 01 UAFM Silver Medal 

8 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy LO JUNNO Salon Bronze Medal 

9 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine СHRISTENING UAFM Bronze Medal 

10 Steffen Ebert Germany BALTIC SEA COAST IAAP Bronze Medal 

11 Tony Chi Keung Au Yeong Hong Kong ENTERING THE GATE FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Alvaro Piermattei Italy ROSSO NERO VERDE FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Jui-Ching Tai Taiwan WILDEBEEST FIGHT TO CROSS RIVER PSA HM ribbon 

14 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea GODAFOSS 02 PSA HM ribbon 

15 Mrinal Sen India THE DAY BEGINS IIG HM ribbon 

16 Tomasz Okoniewski Poland PACK LEADER IIG HM ribbon 

17 Ching Ching Chan Hong Kong BIG BLUE SNAKE PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Alessandro Ballini Italy BELVEDERE 15 COPIA PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates MARBLE MOSQUE REFLECTION PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Hai Vu VietNam DU LICH DAO CAT BA APG HM ribbon 

21 Lee Eng Tan Singapore WINTER LOFOTEN 03 APG HM ribbon 

22 Marzio Vizzoni Italy MIRRORED POLAR BEAR Salon Diploma 

23 Zsuzsanna Jaszenak Hungary AURORA Salon Diploma 

24 Gottfried Catania Malta LAKE BLED VIEW 7 Salon Diploma 

25 Diana Chan Hong Kong MAGICAL BLUE Salon Diploma 

26 Rajesh Muthuswamy India TOWER BRIDGE LONDON Salon Diploma 

27 Jayesh Surendran United Arab Emirates URBAN LIGHTING Salon Diploma 

28 Shreenivas Yenni India WARI FESTIVAL 1 Salon Diploma 

29 Joydeep Deb India JEANS GULLEY Salon Diploma 

30 Miklos Mehes Hungary FAREWELL Salon Diploma 

31 Maurizio Trifilidis Italy RELIGIOUS MASS IN ARMENIA Salon Diploma 

32 Im Kai Leong Macau NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 4 Salon Diploma 

33 Ineta Freimane Latvia FESTIVAL OF SONGS - ETERNAL ENGINE Salon Diploma 

 

2nd International salon Latvia Fiesta 2024 

PRIZE WINNERS: 



 
FIAP Blue Badge for the Best Author of the salon: Lorenzo Di Candia, Italy 

 

Salon Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Alexis Saveriades, Cyprus, EARLY SUPPER MEAL 

 

Section A - Open Color: 

1 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy POOL FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Pi Heng Hsiao Taiwan KENYA13 PSA Gold Medal 

3 Marcel Van Balken Netherlands SPIRALRUN Salon Gold Medal 

4 Im Kai Leong Macau FISHING 31 CPLA Gold Medal 

5 Min Li China THE VEIN OF EARTH5 IAAP Gold Medal 

6 Istvan Kerekes Hungary ROXANA THE SHEPHERD GIRL Salon Silver Medal 

7 Quang Vinh Dang VietNam DUONG DI BO #  7 CPLA Silver Medal 

8 Sophie Pouillon France BASSIN DE LUMIERE VENISE GPU Bronze Medal 

9 Florentino Molero Gutierrez Spain AJUSTES Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Normunds Kaprano Latvia BEHIND THE WINDOW CPLA Bronze Medal 

11 Lajos Csaki Hungary THE COFFEE FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Ching Ching Chan Hong Kong AIRBORNE BLISS FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Michael Strapec Ireland ALEXANDRA PSA HM ribbon 

14 Cheung Hung Li Hong Kong GIRL AND ELEPHANT PSA HM ribbon 

15 Nikhil Paul India JOKER CARDS GPU HM ribbon 

16 Victor Eugen Mihai - Vem Romania THE RED UMBRELLA IIG HM ribbon 

17 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine COLORED DREAMS PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Ovi D Pop Romania DRAWING PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Kibedi Sandor Romania I BELIEVE IN YOU FATHER 1 APG HM ribbon 

20 Wai Por Leung Hong Kong FISHING FUN APG HM ribbon 

21 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates TRIVARNA DUNE APG HM ribbon 

22 Claude Simon Belgium FOLLOW THE LEADER Salon Diploma 

23 Hai Vu VietNam HAI CHE XUAN Salon Diploma 

24 Sumit Bose India MULTICOLOR RUMEO Salon Diploma 

25 Diana Chan Hong Kong SHEIKH ZAYED GRAND MOSQUE Salon Diploma 

26 Suniel Marathe India DEFYING GREYS Salon Diploma 

27 Jarmo Mantykangas Finland 3 WHEELER SPORT 3 Salon Diploma 

28 Shiou Huei Chen Taiwan INNOCENCE Salon Diploma 

29 Chandan Sarkar India MILINDA 1721 Salon Diploma 

30 Ole Suszkiewicz Denmark VIEW FROM SCALA Salon Diploma 

31 Kai Hay Clement Law Hong Kong VENICE AT DUSK Salon Diploma 

32 Ufuk Urgun Turkiye BEACH Salon Diploma 

33 Hasan Hulki Muradi Turkiye DONKEY WITH CHILDREN Salon Diploma 

 

Section B - Open Monochrome: 

1 Wai Por Leung Hong Kong SMILING SHEEP SELLER FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Chen Hao Kiang Taiwan HANDICAPPED LONG JUMP PSA Gold Medal 

3 Hasan Hulki Muradi Turkiye FEBRUARY IN ISTANBUL Salon Gold Medal 

4 Istvan Kerekes Hungary CHILD DESTINY CPLA Gold Medal 

5 Marcel Van Balken Netherlands CRANK IIG Gold Medal 

6 Aleksandr Sinelnikov Ukraine UNDERSTANDING Salon Silver Medal 

7 Lewis Ka Yin Choi Hong Kong TOUGH TRAINER 2 CPLA Silver Medal 

8 Tapas Kumar Paul India OPPOSITE EYE STATE Salon Bronze Medal 



9 Oleg Zhylin Ukraine HIDDEN THREAT CPLA Bronze Medal 

10 Antonio Duilio Puosi Italy CLOWNS IAAP Bronze Medal 

11 Mrinal Sen India BEGINNING OF THE DAY FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Victor Eugen Mihai - Vem Romania UMBRELLA FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Barbara Schmidt Germany HEAD CARRIER IN COAL HARBOUR 02 PSA HM ribbon 

14 Diana Chan Hong Kong SMOKING AT TEA-HOUSE 03 PSA HM ribbon 

15 Chau Kei Checky Lam Hong Kong LION  KIDS LEADER GPU HM ribbon 

16 Phillip Kwan Canada HORSE ROUND UP 9 IIG HM ribbon 

17 Chandan Sarkar India VILLAGE CHILDREN 6273 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Suniel Marathe India IN THE RED PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Kibedi Sandor Romania FARMER KIDS SMILE APG HM ribbon 

20 Ratan Saha India FOREVER FRIENDSHIP APG HM ribbon 

21 Romain Clement Luxembourg SLEEPING BEAUTY APG HM ribbon 

22 David Wheeler England LIFELONG FRIENDS Salon Diploma 

23 Dhiman Nath India RIYA-018 Salon Diploma 

24 Sanjoy Bhattacharya India FEATHER TOUCH Salon Diploma 

25 Adem Serhan Kok Turkiye AGORA Salon Diploma 

26 Bob Chiu USA KEEP WATCH 1 Salon Diploma 

27 Jui-Ching Tai Taiwan MOM WAIT FOR ME Salon Diploma 

28 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar FLOWER MUSEUM BW Salon Diploma 

29 Irene Ehrenreich Austria RUNA 81020326 Salon Diploma 

30 Tanmoy Das India HARD WORKING Salon Diploma 

31 Im Kai Leong Macau WARM TIME 10 Salon Diploma 

32 Wei Ye China TURN THE MOUNTAIN TO WORSHIP GOD Salon Diploma 

33 Giuseppe Bernini Italy RASATEURS 01 Salon Diploma 

 

Section C – Photo Travel: 

1 Diana Chan Hong Kong SCENIC SUNSET FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy LO JUNNO PSA Gold Medal 

3 Alessandro Ballini Italy BELVEDERE 15 COPIA Salon Gold Medal 

4 Subrata Bysack India FISH SORTING CPLA Gold Medal 

5 Balachandder SK India BLESSINGS 2022-1 IIG Gold Medal 

6 Ricos Andreas Gregoriou Cyprus AYIA NAPA PORT Salon Silver Medal 

7 Maurizio Trifilidis Italy RELIGIOUS MASS IN ARMENIA CPLA Silver Medal 

8 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates LAST IFTAR EVENING IAAP Silver Medal 

9 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar FULL TRIAN Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Hai Vu VietNam DU LICH DAO CAT BA CPLA Bronze Medal 

11 Ngar Shun Victor Wong Hong Kong FAIRYLAND FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Jayesh Surendran United Arab Emirates URBAN LIGHTING FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Gottfried Catania Malta BLED CASTLE 2 PSA HM ribbon 

14 Ufuk Urgun Turkiye MARDIN PSA HM ribbon 

15 Yuen Yee NG Hong Kong SANCTUARY GPU HM ribbon 

16 Sha Ma Hong Kong HALLSTATT IN SNOW IIG HM ribbon 

17 Hoshedar Cooper United Arab Emirates ILLUMINATED RIVER PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea STOKKSNES 04 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Phillip Kwan Canada HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 APG HM ribbon 

20 Im Kai Leong Macau NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 4 APG HM ribbon 

21 Alvaro Piermattei Italy LE OCHE E IL PALIO APG HM ribbon 

22 Dellea Claudio Italy DELLEACLAUDIO-FIGURERIFLESSE- Salon Diploma 



23 Andrew Swinfield Australia BEST WURSTS Salon Diploma 

24 Istvan Kerekes Hungary EASTER IN HARGHITA MOUNTAINS Salon Diploma 

25 Marcel Van Balken Netherlands ICESCAPE Salon Diploma 

26 Wei Ye China XIANGSHA BAY TOUR Salon Diploma 

27 Aleksandr Sinelnikov Ukraine CHEESEMAKER Salon Diploma 

28 Jozsef Szabo Hungary HELICOID Salon Diploma 

29 Tomasz Okoniewski Poland KORCZYNA AND THE WAY OF THE CROSS Salon Diploma 

30 Debojyoti Ghosh India PRAYER OF EID 01 Salon Diploma 

31 Oktay Demirkesen Turkiye WATER TEMPLE Salon Diploma 

32 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine СHRISTENING Salon Diploma 

33 Alexander Zelinskiy Spain BROMO Salon Diploma 

 


